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Tulemused

Poisid, nooremad

60 m
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Ginther Kuttis
Aleks Malm
Lauri Raus

Daimar Seljamae

Artur Pavlov
Erki Rotka
Erko Raiss

Uku Renek Kronbergs

Leevi Lepik
Kevin Kadak
Martin Bal6tSev
Rasmus Virks
Markus Ups
Keven Veiler
Siim Tdnisson

Mikk Martin L6hmus

Jasper Lina
Karl Sandberg
Randar Juurik
Kris Sipolainen

Arp-Johannes Vilu
Hans-Erik Leesik

Robin Madar
Markus Jogi
Sander Ojaaar
Marcus Vaigur
Ardo Vaarmets
Markus Kask

Kuulitouge 3 kg
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Kevin Kadak

Karel Kristjan Aren

Rasmus Virks

Hans-Erik Leesik

Aleks Malm
Siim Tdnisson
Jasper Lina
Karl Sandberg
Lauri Raus
Markus Ups
Erko Raiss
Artur Pavlov
Erki Rotka
Sander Ojaaar
Randar Juurik
Robin Madar
Keven Veiler

24.1.02
2002
2002
5.56.02
2003
16.4.03
25.1.03
10.8.04
2002
2002
6.1.04
4.4.03
11.9.02
14.11.02
2004
25.7.05
11.10.02
9.7.02
12.11.03
15.4.04
11.3.04
30.5.03
3.5.03
7.1.04
28.1.03
1.12.04
26.9.05
15.5.05

2002
22.6.02
2003
30.5.03
2002
2004
11.10.02
9.7.02
2002
11.9.02
25.1.03
24.3.03
16.4.03
28.1.03
2002
3.5.03
14.11.02

Someru PK
RRG
RRG
Haljala G
RG

RG

RRG
VPG
Vosu Kool
RG

RG

RG
Haljala G
RG

Vosu Kool
RRG

RG

RG

RG

RG

RG

RG

RRG

RG

RG

RG

RG

RRG

RG
Haljala G
RG

RG

RRG
Vésu Kool
RG

RG

RRG
Haljala G
RRG

RG

RG

RG

RG

RRG

RG

8,96
9,04
9,06
9,06
9,56
9,60
9,60
9,82
9,93
9,94
9,96
10,02
10,18
10,29
10,36
10,41
10,50
10,51
10,51
10,52
10,93
11,02
11,02
11,07
11,16
11,20
11,22
12,12

8,59
8,18
7,54
7,49
7,15
6,96
6,65
6,62
6,50
6,24
5,57
5,42
5,34
5,15
4,95
4,64
4,50

7,86-7,86-8,59-8,34
7,90-8,1-8,17-8,01
7,54-7,01-7,28-7,20
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6,99-7,15-6,75-6,66
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6,62-5,66-5,78-x



Tidrukud, nooremad

60 m
1 Marleen Molder 2002 RRG 9,43
2 Taali Aus 2002 Vosu Kool 9,98
3 Annemai Lutter 2004 RG 10,01
4 Kaireen Penek 26.11.04 RG 10,06
5 Kaialy Torm 7.3.02 RG 10,15
6 Kristin Lepp 17.11.02 RRG 10,17
7 Cameron Kalda 2003 Vosu Kool 10,19
7 Berit Saar 3.2.04 RG 10,19
9 Eleri Oun 4.6.05 RRG 10,27
10 Katariina Maria Levartovski 2004 Vosu Kool 10,32
11 Anett Nukka 21.2.04 RRG 10,37
12 Mariel Alavere 21.7.03 Roela PK 10,42
13 Ly Riks 11.1.03 Haljala G 10,43
13 Anett Tamberg 9.12.02 Haljala G 10,44
15 Hanna-Liisa Laurits 16.5.05 RG 10,48
16 Hanna Liis Suuder 2002 Vosu Kool 10,54
17 Grete Alavere 10.1.04 RRG 10,69
17 Paula Johanna Susi 22.1.04 RRG 10,82
19 Mailee Metsaru 2006 RRG 10,85
20 Marit Nomme 2002 Vosu Kool 10,99
20 Haly Vahula 2004 RRG 10,99
22 Eneli Oun 23.6.03 RRG 11,02
23 Janete Noodla 2006 RRG 11,10
24 Cornelia Vaide 2004 RRG 11,35
25 Laura Luise Ossi 2.7.03 RRG 11,43
26 Carmella Ulst 25.12.02 RPK 11,92
26 Helen Turban 2004 RPK 12,39
Teivashiipe
1 Mariel Alavere 21.7.03 Roela PK 1,50

Poisid, vanemad

60 m
Koht Nimi Sinniaasta Klubi Tulemus
1 Mait Suursaar 2000 V-Maarja G 8,13
2 Robin Sapar 26.9.01 RRG 8,36
3 Robin Nirgi 14.5.00 RRG 8,45
4 Aleksander Lepik 2000 Vésu Kool 8,80
5 Marko Kalgre 2000 Vdsu Kool 8,86
6 Matthias Endre Lind 2001 RRG 9,02
7 Germo Saun 18.12.01 Haljala G 9,15
8 Marti Prees 28.9.00 RRG 9,16
9 Hugo-Martin Toming 3.10.01 Haljala G 9,19
10  Reijo Vasemagi 2001 RG 9,25
1 Magnar Arula 22.12.01 RG 9,33
12 Joel Qispuu 15.11.00 RG 9,72
13 Pavel Liber 27.11.01  Haljala G 9,73
14  Andree Kool 20.9.00 RRG 10,78



Kaugushiipe
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Mait Suursaar
Robin Nirgi
Aleksander Lepik
Robin Sapar
Mathias Endre Lind
Marti Prees

Reijo Vasemagi
Germo Saun
Marko Kalgre
Magnar Arula
Hugo-Martin Toming
Pavel Liber

Joel Oispuu
Andree Kool
Mihkel Holzmann

Tilidrukud, vanemad

60 m

Koht
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Nimi

Kirke Kilmhallik
Laura Ong
Elisabeth Eiche
Jennifer Veismann
Hanna Lindre

Nele Vaarmets
Marleen Milla
Saana Marii Oinus
Helemeel Assmann
Sirelin Sammolberg
Katre Johanson
Marie Helene Saaver

Teivashiipe

1

2
3
4

Marleen Miilla
Jennifer Veismann
Kirke Merily Holm
Hanna Lindre

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik
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22.2.99
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RRG
RRG
RG

4,90 4,90-4,88-4,58-4,77-4,84-4,57
4,90  4,90-4,81-x-4,59-4,68-4 67
4,73  4,56-4,54-x-4,47x-4,73
4,66  x-x-4,66-4,16- - -

4,29 4,05-3,95-4,12-4,21-4,06-4,29
4,24 412-4,02-x-4,24-x-x

4,21 3,92-x-%-x-3,96-4,21

4,07  4,00-4,07-4,07----

3,89 3,88-3,89-3,55

3,78  x378x
3,54  x354x
3,49  xx349
NM X-X-X
NM X-X-X

5,52 x-5,39-5,52

Tulemus
8,59
8,59
8,98
9,01
9,17
9,26
9,45
9,49
9,49
9,79
9,81
10,19

2,50
2,20
1,90
1,80



